
±643,118 SF AVAILABLE - CROSS DOCK
10591 RED BLUFF ROAD, PASADENA, TX 77507 

OWNED AND OPERATED BY: LEASING BY:

Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc.



SITE PLAN

•	 Total Availability & Building Area: ±643,118 SF

•	 Suite 100: ±295,134 SF with ±5,017 SF office

•	 Suite 200: ±347,984 SF with ±5,138 SF office  

•	 ±41.56 acre site

•	 36’ clear height

•	 ESFR sprinkler system

•	 High pile ready facility

•	 Dock high, with cross-dock capabilities

•	 56’ x 50’ column spacing

•	 Up to 165 trailer storage, parking spaces

•	 60’ loading bay

•	 Foreign trade zone capable

•	 (2) 12’-14’ overhead doors with ramp

•	 180’ truck courts

•	 Parking: ±17 spaces

•	 Lighted intersection for superior access

PROPERTY SPECIFICATIONS & FEATURES

BAYPORT SOUTH DEVELOPMENT - PASADENA, TEXAS 
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SPACE PLAN DRAWING
NOT FOR PRICING OR CONSTRUCTION

THIS DRAWING IS ONLY INTENDED FOR USE AS A SPACE PLAN,
PRELIMINARY DESIGN, OR A DESIGN CONCEPT DRAWING AND SHOULD

NOT BE USED FOR REGULATORY APPROVAL, PERMITTING, OR
CONSTRUCTION.  UPON OWNER APPROVAL, CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS

WHICH DESCRIBE THE WORK IN MORE DETAIL SHOULD BE PREPARED.

TENANT FURNITURE
ALL FURNITURE AND EQUIPMENT IS SHOWN FOR TENANT

REFERENCE ONLY.  FURNITURE AND EQUIPMENT TO BE PROVIDED
AND INSTALLED BY TENANT.
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THIS DRAWING IS ONLY INTENDED FOR USE AS A SPACE PLAN,
PRELIMINARY DESIGN, OR A DESIGN CONCEPT DRAWING AND SHOULD
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TENANT FURNITURE
ALL FURNITURE AND EQUIPMENT IS SHOWN FOR TENANT

REFERENCE ONLY.  FURNITURE AND EQUIPMENT TO BE PROVIDED
AND INSTALLED BY TENANT.
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NEW TELEPHONE/DATA PULL WIRE

NEW DEDICATED OUTLET

NEW ELECTRICAL SWITCH

D GFI NEW DEDICATED GFI OUTLET

NEW DUPLEX OUTLET

+X" - DENOTES HEIGHT WHERE NOTED

D

R - DENOTES RECESSED OUTLET

INDICATES NEW WALL

ELECTRICAL LEGEND

INDICATES NEW WALL WITH INSULATION

WALL LEGEND

DENOTES FIRE EXTINGUISHER LOCATIONS - MAXIMUM TRAVEL
DISTANCE TO EXTINGUISHER IS 75 FEET

NEW 2x4 LED LIGHT FIXTURE

REFLECTED CEILING PLAN LEGEND

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

EMERGENCY EGRESS LIGHTING LEGEND

NEW RECESSED CAN LIGHT ON DIMMER SWITCH

NEW LED ILLUMINATED EXIT SIGN

EXISTING EXTERIOR EGRESS LIGHTING (GC TO PROVIDE IF NOT
EXISTING)

NEW 2'x2' CEILING GRID AND TILES

NEW TEL/DATA FLOOR OUTLET

NEW DUPLEX FLOOR OUTLET

1

2

KEY NOTES

BUILD NEW RESTROOMS AS INDICATED - MUST CONFORM TO ALL
REQUIREMENTS OF THE IBC AND TAS STANDARDS - RE: 1/A2.03

PROVIDE NEW BASE UNIT WITH SINK AND UPPER CABINETS, 11'-8" LONG x 24"
DEEP - TO COMPLY WITH ALL TAS STANDARDS - RE: 9/A2.03

PROVIDE NEW ADA HI-LOW DRINKING FOUNTAIN WITH APRON WHERE NOTED
-TO COMPLY WITH ALL TAS STANDARDS

PROVIDE NEW FIBERGLASS MOP SINK, 24" WIDE x 24" LONG x 14" DEEP WHERE
SHOWN

3

4

FIRE ALARM & DETECTION SYSTEMS - SPRINKLERED
EXISTING ALARM SYSTEM FOR MONITORING SPRINKLERS AND NOTIFYING
OCCUPANTS - SYSTEM TO COMPLY WITH NFPA 72
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MEP GENERAL NOTES
PROVIDE A MINIMUM OF 1 FOOT-CANDLE IN ALL AREAS ON A BATTERY BACK-UP IN
THE EVENT OF POWER FAILURE, TO PROPERLY ILLUMINATE THE PATH OF EGRESS

LIGHTING IS SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY. ELECTRICAL ENGINEER OR
SUBCONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ENSURING FINAL LIGHT FIXTURE LAYOUT,
TYPE, AND SPECIFICATIONS COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE CODES INCLUDING IECC

FINISH NOTES
PER IBC SECTION 1210.2.1, IN OTHER THAN DWELLING UNITS, BATHING AND SHOWER
ROOM FLOORS SHALL HAVE A SMOOTH, HARD, NONABSORBENT SURFACE. THE
INTERSECTIONS OF SUCH FLOORS WITH WALLS SHALL HAVE A SMOOTH, HARD,
NONABSORBENT VERTICAL BASE THAT EXTENDS UPWARD ONTO THE WALLS NOT
LESS TAN 4 INCHES.

PER IBC SECTION 1210.2.2, WALLS AND PARTITIONS WITHIN TWO (2) FEET OF URINALS
AND WATER CLOSETS SHALL HAVE A SMOOTH, HARD, NONABSORBENT SURFACE TO
A HEIGHT OF FOUR (4) FEET A.F.F., AND EXCEPT FOR STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS, THE
MATERIALS USED IN SUCH WALLS SHALL BE OF A TYPE THAT IS NOT ADVERSELY
AFFECTED BY MOISTURE. ACCESSORIES SUCH AS GRAB BARS, TOWEL BARS, PAPER
DISPENSERS AND SOAP DISHES PROVIDED ON OR WITHIN SUCH WALLS SHALL BE
INSTALLED AND SEALED TO PROTECT STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS FROM MOISTURE.

PER IBC SECTION 2509, WHEN GYPSUM BOARD IS USED AS A BASE FOR TILE OR WALL
PANELS FOR TUBS, SHOWER OR WATER CLOSET COMPARTMENT WALLS,
WATER-RESISTANT GYPSUM BACKING BOARD SHALL BE USED AS A SUBSTRATE

ALL IMPROVEMENTS SHALL BE BUILT IN ACCORDANCE WITH LANDLORD'S
SPECIFICATIONS

PROVIDE STANDARD RESTROOM ACCESSORIES INCLUDING MIRRORS, PAPER TOWEL
DISPENSER, TOILET PAPER DISPENSERS, AND ADA GRAB BARS

PROVIDE TILE TO 48" A.F.F. IN OFFICE RESTROOMS AND FRP TO 48" A.F.F.
IN WAREHOUSE RESTROOM, WALLS ADJACENT TO WET WALLS AND WALLS WITHIN
TWO (2) FEET OF URINALS AND WATER CLOSETS

PROVIDE NEW CARPET IN ALL OFFICE AREAS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

PROVIDE NEW 2'x2' DROP CEILING AT 9' A.F.F. WITH 2'X4' FLUORESCENT LIGHTS

PAINT ALL WALLS IN OFFICE AREAS

PROVIDE BUILDING STANDARD MINI-BLINDS ON ALL EXTERIOR GLAZING

GLAZING SUBJECT TO HUMAN IMPACT LOADS AND IN ALL HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
SHALL COMPLY WITH I.B.C, SECTION 2406 (INCLUDING 2406.1, 2406.2, & 2406.3).
STOREFRONT GLASS DOORS AND ADJACENT GLASS PANELS SHALL BE
SAFETY/IMPACT RESISTANT GLASS.

GENERAL NOTES
ANY CONSTRUCTION INDICATED AS NEW MUST CONFORM TO ALL APPLICABLE CODES,
INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE IBC AND THE TAS STANDARDS

CONTRACTOR SHALL VISIT SPACE BEFORE PRICING. HE IS RESPONSIBLE FOR
CHECKING FIELD CONDITIONS AND DIMENSIONS FOR ACCURACY AND CONFIRM THAT
WORK IS BUILDABLE BEFORE SUBMITTING BID PRICE. HE IS TO REPORT ANY
DISCREPANCIES IMMEDIATELY TO THE ARCHITECT. THE LACK OF SPECIFIC
INFORMATION OR A DISCREPANCY WITH THE EXISTING CONDITIONS SHALL NOT
RELIEVE THE CONTRACTOR OF ANY RESPONSIBILITY.
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SUITE 200
OFFICE FLOORPLAN: 
±5,138 SF

NEW TELEPHONE/DATA PULL WIRE

NEW DEDICATED OUTLET

NEW ELECTRICAL SWITCH

D GFI NEW DEDICATED GFI OUTLET

NEW DUPLEX OUTLET

+X" - DENOTES HEIGHT WHERE NOTED

D

R - DENOTES RECESSED OUTLET

INDICATES NEW WALL

ELECTRICAL LEGEND

INDICATES NEW WALL WITH INSULATION

WALL LEGEND

DENOTES FIRE EXTINGUISHER LOCATIONS - MAXIMUM TRAVEL
DISTANCE TO EXTINGUISHER IS 75 FEET

NEW 2x4 LED LIGHT FIXTURE

REFLECTED CEILING PLAN LEGEND

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

EMERGENCY EGRESS LIGHTING LEGEND

NEW RECESSED CAN LIGHT ON DIMMER SWITCH

NEW LED ILLUMINATED EXIT SIGN

EXISTING EXTERIOR EGRESS LIGHTING (GC TO PROVIDE IF NOT
EXISTING)

NEW 2'x2' CEILING GRID AND TILES

NEW TEL/DATA FLOOR OUTLET

NEW DUPLEX FLOOR OUTLET

1

2

KEY NOTES

BUILD NEW RESTROOMS AS INDICATED - MUST CONFORM TO ALL
REQUIREMENTS OF THE IBC AND TAS STANDARDS - RE: 1/A2.03

PROVIDE NEW BASE UNIT WITH SINK AND UPPER CABINETS, 11'-8" LONG x 24"
DEEP - TO COMPLY WITH ALL TAS STANDARDS - RE: 9/A2.03

PROVIDE NEW ADA HI-LOW DRINKING FOUNTAIN WITH APRON WHERE NOTED
-TO COMPLY WITH ALL TAS STANDARDS

PROVIDE NEW FIBERGLASS MOP SINK, 24" WIDE x 24" LONG x 14" DEEP WHERE
SHOWN

3

4

FIRE ALARM & DETECTION SYSTEMS - SPRINKLERED
EXISTING ALARM SYSTEM FOR MONITORING SPRINKLERS AND NOTIFYING
OCCUPANTS - SYSTEM TO COMPLY WITH NFPA 72
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MEP GENERAL NOTES
PROVIDE A MINIMUM OF 1 FOOT-CANDLE IN ALL AREAS ON A BATTERY BACK-UP IN
THE EVENT OF POWER FAILURE, TO PROPERLY ILLUMINATE THE PATH OF EGRESS

LIGHTING IS SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY. ELECTRICAL ENGINEER OR
SUBCONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ENSURING FINAL LIGHT FIXTURE LAYOUT,
TYPE, AND SPECIFICATIONS COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE CODES INCLUDING IECC

FINISH NOTES
PER IBC SECTION 1210.2.1, IN OTHER THAN DWELLING UNITS, BATHING AND SHOWER
ROOM FLOORS SHALL HAVE A SMOOTH, HARD, NONABSORBENT SURFACE. THE
INTERSECTIONS OF SUCH FLOORS WITH WALLS SHALL HAVE A SMOOTH, HARD,
NONABSORBENT VERTICAL BASE THAT EXTENDS UPWARD ONTO THE WALLS NOT
LESS TAN 4 INCHES.

PER IBC SECTION 1210.2.2, WALLS AND PARTITIONS WITHIN TWO (2) FEET OF URINALS
AND WATER CLOSETS SHALL HAVE A SMOOTH, HARD, NONABSORBENT SURFACE TO
A HEIGHT OF FOUR (4) FEET A.F.F., AND EXCEPT FOR STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS, THE
MATERIALS USED IN SUCH WALLS SHALL BE OF A TYPE THAT IS NOT ADVERSELY
AFFECTED BY MOISTURE. ACCESSORIES SUCH AS GRAB BARS, TOWEL BARS, PAPER
DISPENSERS AND SOAP DISHES PROVIDED ON OR WITHIN SUCH WALLS SHALL BE
INSTALLED AND SEALED TO PROTECT STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS FROM MOISTURE.

PER IBC SECTION 2509, WHEN GYPSUM BOARD IS USED AS A BASE FOR TILE OR WALL
PANELS FOR TUBS, SHOWER OR WATER CLOSET COMPARTMENT WALLS,
WATER-RESISTANT GYPSUM BACKING BOARD SHALL BE USED AS A SUBSTRATE

ALL IMPROVEMENTS SHALL BE BUILT IN ACCORDANCE WITH LANDLORD'S
SPECIFICATIONS

PROVIDE STANDARD RESTROOM ACCESSORIES INCLUDING MIRRORS, PAPER TOWEL
DISPENSER, TOILET PAPER DISPENSERS, AND ADA GRAB BARS

PROVIDE TILE TO 48" A.F.F. IN OFFICE RESTROOMS AND FRP TO 48" A.F.F.
IN WAREHOUSE RESTROOM, WALLS ADJACENT TO WET WALLS AND WALLS WITHIN
TWO (2) FEET OF URINALS AND WATER CLOSETS

PROVIDE NEW CARPET IN ALL OFFICE AREAS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

PROVIDE NEW 2'x2' DROP CEILING AT 9' A.F.F. WITH 2'X4' FLUORESCENT LIGHTS

PAINT ALL WALLS IN OFFICE AREAS

PROVIDE BUILDING STANDARD MINI-BLINDS ON ALL EXTERIOR GLAZING

GLAZING SUBJECT TO HUMAN IMPACT LOADS AND IN ALL HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
SHALL COMPLY WITH I.B.C, SECTION 2406 (INCLUDING 2406.1, 2406.2, & 2406.3).
STOREFRONT GLASS DOORS AND ADJACENT GLASS PANELS SHALL BE
SAFETY/IMPACT RESISTANT GLASS.

GENERAL NOTES
ANY CONSTRUCTION INDICATED AS NEW MUST CONFORM TO ALL APPLICABLE CODES,
INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE IBC AND THE TAS STANDARDS

CONTRACTOR SHALL VISIT SPACE BEFORE PRICING. HE IS RESPONSIBLE FOR
CHECKING FIELD CONDITIONS AND DIMENSIONS FOR ACCURACY AND CONFIRM THAT
WORK IS BUILDABLE BEFORE SUBMITTING BID PRICE. HE IS TO REPORT ANY
DISCREPANCIES IMMEDIATELY TO THE ARCHITECT. THE LACK OF SPECIFIC
INFORMATION OR A DISCREPANCY WITH THE EXISTING CONDITIONS SHALL NOT
RELIEVE THE CONTRACTOR OF ANY RESPONSIBILITY.

21
18

 L
A

M
A

R 
ST

., 
SU

ITE
 2

00
HO

US
TO

N
, T

EX
A

S 
77

00
3

(7
13

)
84

2 
- 7

50
0

TL:

DATE:

PROJECT:

SHEET:

REVISIONS:

DE:/

SHEET:

M
ET

H
O

D
 A

R
C

H
IT

EC
TU

R
E,

 P
LL

C
C

O
PY

R
IG

H
T 

20
19

TH
ES

E 
D

R
AW

IN
G

S 
AR

E 
TH

E 
PR

O
PE

R
TY

 O
F 

M
ET

H
O

D
AR

C
H

IT
EC

TU
R

E,
 L

LC
 A

N
D

 M
AY

 N
O

T 
BE

 R
EP

R
O

D
U

C
ED

, M
O

D
IF

IE
D

,
N

O
R

 U
SE

D
 IN

 A
N

Y 
W

AY
 W

IT
H

O
U

T 
TH

E 
EX

PR
ES

SE
D

 W
R

IT
TE

N
PE

R
M

IS
SI

O
N

 O
F 

M
ET

H
O

D
 A

R
C

H
IT

EC
TU

R
E,

 P
LL

C
.

C

1 09/24/20 REVISED PER TENANT
COMMENTS

2 09/29/20 REVISED PER TENANT
COMMENTS

AT

T
S

XETE FO

SA

KR
EG

IS

TE
RED ARCHITEC

TA
TH

ERI E.N

OE R

R
IE

26897

09/30/20

3 09/30/20 ISSUED FOR PERMIT

09/30/20

A2.02

KR

BA
YP

O
R

T 
SO

U
TH

 B
U

IL
D

IN
G

 1
SP

EC
 O

FF
IC

E

10
59

1 
R

ED
 B

LU
FF

 R
O

AD
PA

SA
D

EN
A,

 T
EX

AS
 7

75
03

M204041

AM

ENLARGED
OFFICE PLAN

LEGENDS
1

FIRE NOTES
4

KEY NOTES
3

OFFICE FLOOR PLAN
51/8" = 1'-0"

NOTES
13

OFFICE REFLECTED CEILING PLAN
91/8" = 1'-0"

NN

NEW TELEPHONE/DATA PULL WIRE

NEW DEDICATED OUTLET

NEW ELECTRICAL SWITCH

D GFI NEW DEDICATED GFI OUTLET

NEW DUPLEX OUTLET

+X" - DENOTES HEIGHT WHERE NOTED

D

R - DENOTES RECESSED OUTLET

INDICATES NEW WALL

ELECTRICAL LEGEND

INDICATES NEW WALL WITH INSULATION

WALL LEGEND

DENOTES FIRE EXTINGUISHER LOCATIONS - MAXIMUM TRAVEL
DISTANCE TO EXTINGUISHER IS 75 FEET

NEW 2x4 LED LIGHT FIXTURE

REFLECTED CEILING PLAN LEGEND

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

EMERGENCY EGRESS LIGHTING LEGEND

NEW RECESSED CAN LIGHT ON DIMMER SWITCH

NEW LED ILLUMINATED EXIT SIGN

EXISTING EXTERIOR EGRESS LIGHTING (GC TO PROVIDE IF NOT
EXISTING)

NEW 2'x2' CEILING GRID AND TILES

NEW TEL/DATA FLOOR OUTLET

NEW DUPLEX FLOOR OUTLET

1

2

KEY NOTES

BUILD NEW RESTROOMS AS INDICATED - MUST CONFORM TO ALL
REQUIREMENTS OF THE IBC AND TAS STANDARDS - RE: 1/A2.03

PROVIDE NEW BASE UNIT WITH SINK AND UPPER CABINETS, 11'-8" LONG x 24"
DEEP - TO COMPLY WITH ALL TAS STANDARDS - RE: 9/A2.03

PROVIDE NEW ADA HI-LOW DRINKING FOUNTAIN WITH APRON WHERE NOTED
-TO COMPLY WITH ALL TAS STANDARDS

PROVIDE NEW FIBERGLASS MOP SINK, 24" WIDE x 24" LONG x 14" DEEP WHERE
SHOWN

3

4

FIRE ALARM & DETECTION SYSTEMS - SPRINKLERED
EXISTING ALARM SYSTEM FOR MONITORING SPRINKLERS AND NOTIFYING
OCCUPANTS - SYSTEM TO COMPLY WITH NFPA 72
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CPT

MEP GENERAL NOTES
PROVIDE A MINIMUM OF 1 FOOT-CANDLE IN ALL AREAS ON A BATTERY BACK-UP IN
THE EVENT OF POWER FAILURE, TO PROPERLY ILLUMINATE THE PATH OF EGRESS

LIGHTING IS SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY. ELECTRICAL ENGINEER OR
SUBCONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ENSURING FINAL LIGHT FIXTURE LAYOUT,
TYPE, AND SPECIFICATIONS COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE CODES INCLUDING IECC

FINISH NOTES
PER IBC SECTION 1210.2.1, IN OTHER THAN DWELLING UNITS, BATHING AND SHOWER
ROOM FLOORS SHALL HAVE A SMOOTH, HARD, NONABSORBENT SURFACE. THE
INTERSECTIONS OF SUCH FLOORS WITH WALLS SHALL HAVE A SMOOTH, HARD,
NONABSORBENT VERTICAL BASE THAT EXTENDS UPWARD ONTO THE WALLS NOT
LESS TAN 4 INCHES.

PER IBC SECTION 1210.2.2, WALLS AND PARTITIONS WITHIN TWO (2) FEET OF URINALS
AND WATER CLOSETS SHALL HAVE A SMOOTH, HARD, NONABSORBENT SURFACE TO
A HEIGHT OF FOUR (4) FEET A.F.F., AND EXCEPT FOR STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS, THE
MATERIALS USED IN SUCH WALLS SHALL BE OF A TYPE THAT IS NOT ADVERSELY
AFFECTED BY MOISTURE. ACCESSORIES SUCH AS GRAB BARS, TOWEL BARS, PAPER
DISPENSERS AND SOAP DISHES PROVIDED ON OR WITHIN SUCH WALLS SHALL BE
INSTALLED AND SEALED TO PROTECT STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS FROM MOISTURE.

PER IBC SECTION 2509, WHEN GYPSUM BOARD IS USED AS A BASE FOR TILE OR WALL
PANELS FOR TUBS, SHOWER OR WATER CLOSET COMPARTMENT WALLS,
WATER-RESISTANT GYPSUM BACKING BOARD SHALL BE USED AS A SUBSTRATE

ALL IMPROVEMENTS SHALL BE BUILT IN ACCORDANCE WITH LANDLORD'S
SPECIFICATIONS

PROVIDE STANDARD RESTROOM ACCESSORIES INCLUDING MIRRORS, PAPER TOWEL
DISPENSER, TOILET PAPER DISPENSERS, AND ADA GRAB BARS

PROVIDE TILE TO 48" A.F.F. IN OFFICE RESTROOMS AND FRP TO 48" A.F.F.
IN WAREHOUSE RESTROOM, WALLS ADJACENT TO WET WALLS AND WALLS WITHIN
TWO (2) FEET OF URINALS AND WATER CLOSETS

PROVIDE NEW CARPET IN ALL OFFICE AREAS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

PROVIDE NEW 2'x2' DROP CEILING AT 9' A.F.F. WITH 2'X4' FLUORESCENT LIGHTS

PAINT ALL WALLS IN OFFICE AREAS

PROVIDE BUILDING STANDARD MINI-BLINDS ON ALL EXTERIOR GLAZING

GLAZING SUBJECT TO HUMAN IMPACT LOADS AND IN ALL HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
SHALL COMPLY WITH I.B.C, SECTION 2406 (INCLUDING 2406.1, 2406.2, & 2406.3).
STOREFRONT GLASS DOORS AND ADJACENT GLASS PANELS SHALL BE
SAFETY/IMPACT RESISTANT GLASS.

GENERAL NOTES
ANY CONSTRUCTION INDICATED AS NEW MUST CONFORM TO ALL APPLICABLE CODES,
INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE IBC AND THE TAS STANDARDS

CONTRACTOR SHALL VISIT SPACE BEFORE PRICING. HE IS RESPONSIBLE FOR
CHECKING FIELD CONDITIONS AND DIMENSIONS FOR ACCURACY AND CONFIRM THAT
WORK IS BUILDABLE BEFORE SUBMITTING BID PRICE. HE IS TO REPORT ANY
DISCREPANCIES IMMEDIATELY TO THE ARCHITECT. THE LACK OF SPECIFIC
INFORMATION OR A DISCREPANCY WITH THE EXISTING CONDITIONS SHALL NOT
RELIEVE THE CONTRACTOR OF ANY RESPONSIBILITY.
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KEY NOTES
3

OFFICE FLOOR PLAN
51/8" = 1'-0"

NOTES
13

OFFICE REFLECTED CEILING PLAN
91/8" = 1'-0"

NN

Suite 200
±347,984  SF

Suite 100
±295,134 SF
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FAIRMONT PKWYFAIRMONT PKWY

RED BLUFF RD

RED BLUFF RD

BARBOURS CUTBARBOURS CUT
±±8 miles8 miles

±±3 miles3 miles

PROXIMITY TO CONTAINER PORTS

•	 (2) 12’-14’ overhead doors with ramp

•	 180’ truck courts

•	 Parking: ±17 spaces

•	 Lighted intersection for superior access

RED BLUFF RDRED BLUFF RD



Hobby
Airport

Ellington
Field

 Bush
Intercontinental

Airport
LOCATION FAST FACTS

LEASING:

The Property is strategically located within Houston’s port 
market only 3 miles from Bayport Container Terminal and 8 
miles from Barbours Cut Container Terminal.

Richard Quarles, SIOR
+1 713 888 4019
richard.quarles@am.jll.com

 Mark Nicholas, SIOR
+1 713 888 4024 
mark.nicholas@am.jll.com

Jarret Venghaus, SIOR
+1 713 888 4035
jarret.venghaus@am.jll.com

HOUSTONHOUSTON
610

59

                                      

                                      R
E
D

 B
LU

FF RD

R
E
D

 B
LU

FF RD

       FAIRMONT PKWY       FAIRMONT PKWY

BAYPORT  BAYPORT  
container TERMINALcontainer TERMINAL

BARBOURS  CUT BARBOURS  CUT 
Container terminalContainer terminal

JACINTOPORT JACINTOPORT 
TERMINALTERMINAL

GREENSPOINT GREENSPOINT 
TERMINALTERMINAL

GENOA RED BLUFFGENOA RED BLUFF

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, JLL does not make any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or 
estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. JLL does not accept any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of 
this information has signed a confidentiality agreement with JLL regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2025 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.

VIA MAJOR HIGHWAYS 
LOCATION APPROX. MILEAGE

Bayport Container Terminal 3 miles
Barbours Cut Container Terminal 8 miles
Beltway 8 7 miles
HWY 225 8 miles
I-10 14 miles
Hobby Airport 15 miles
Downtown Houston 23 miles
IAH Airport 37 miles
Austin 180 miles
San Antonio 220 miles
Dallas 260 miles

PORT HOUSTON DATA POINTS

•	 Port Houston receives 68% of all container loads that enter the 
gulf.

•	 Refineries in Houston produce approximately 74% of all plastics 
resins in the US.

•	 Collectively the Refineries have been going through a $60 billion 
expansion since 2015. 

•	 Liners arrive with full containers and depart with plastic 
resins.


